

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2004

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: August 31, 2004

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									285,180
1	421.43	703,386	-16,504	0	6,664	772	0	-7,344	277,836
2	419.78	688,787	-14,599	0	6,711	773	0	-7,240	270,596
3	418.23	675,177	-13,610	0	6,911	780	0	-7,662	262,934
4	416.80	662,712	-12,465	0	7,383	771	0	-7,993	254,941
5	415.58	652,146	-10,566	0	8,710	721	0	-8,936	246,005
6	414.52	643,017	-9,129	0	6,763	756	0	-7,463	238,542
7	413.24	632,059	-10,958	0	8,478	767	0	-9,119	229,423
8	411.97	621,255	-10,804	0	8,313	786	0	-9,049	220,374
9	411.08	613,726	-7,529	0	7,132	768	0	-7,983	212,391
10	409.83	603,209	-10,517	0	12,797	770	0	-13,362	199,029
11	410.05	605,055	1,846	0	0	487	0	-827	198,202
12	409.05	596,681	-8,374	0	8,459	666	0	-8,736	189,466
13	408.08	588,601	-8,080	0	8,753	639	0	-9,610	179,856
14	407.57	584,368	-4,233	0	4,041	716	0	-4,566	175,290
15	406.92	578,991	-5,377	0	3,981	736	0	-4,736	170,554
16	406.21	573,139	-5,852	0	5,375	696	0	-6,026	164,528
17	405.48	567,145	-5,994	0	5,280	704	0	-6,007	158,521
18	405.06	563,707	-3,438	0	3,974	645	0	-4,684	153,837
19	403.98	554,902	-8,805	0	6,038	689	0	-6,725	147,112
20	402.89	546,068	-8,834	0	4,106	671	0	-4,830	142,282
21	402.46	542,598	-3,470	0	1,450	662	0	-2,099	140,183
22	401.83	537,529	-5,069	0	1,974	346	0	-2,542	137,641
23	400.86	529,758	-7,771	0	2,909	712	0	-3,627	134,014
24	400.41	526,168	-3,590	0	2,937	831	0	-3,774	130,240
25	400.33	525,531	-637	0	0	732	0	-689	129,551
26	399.58	519,569	-5,962	0	2,854	694	0	-3,584	125,967
27	399.25	516,954	-2,615	0	0	536	0	-727	125,240
28	399.13	516,005	-949	0	0	189	0	-531	124,709
29	398.50	511,030	-4,975	0	0	684	0	-537	124,172
30	397.33	501,838	-9,192	0	0	675	0	-673	123,499
31	396.18	492,864	-8,974	0	0	1,106	0	-983	122,516
TOTALS			-227,026	0	141,993	21,480	0	-162,664	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET